39th Grand Prix of Liberation Plzen 2008

Event No. 2
Event 10m Pistol Women
Date 8.5.2008

Rank Name

1 MARUSKOVA Lenka

2 SCHONMELZLER Sandra
3 MUSILOVA Michaela

4 ROY Brigitte

5 GROZDEK Daria

6 RIEDER Monika

7 MARTIN Monika

8 PUKHOVA Tatiana

9 CSONKA Zsofia

10 SEEGER Carmen

11 MASTIANINA Anna

12 BARTKOW-KWIATKOWSKA Beata
13 GRANDU Silvia

14 HORNUNG Sandra

15 CHABROS Karolina

16 RUMJANTSEVA Veera
17 ABRAMOVA Nadezda
18 KRYACHKO Inna

19 EISELT Judit

20 EWEN Gretchen

21 DREYER Sabrina

22 KOOISTRA Myrna

23 SZPEK Slawomira

24 NELSON Kerstin

25 BARTOSZCZYK Marlena
26 HEJNYSOVA Jana

27 TANOVA Irena

28 RIHOVA Lucie

29 SIKE Renata

30 JOHANSSON Lisbeth
31 PEARSON Kathryn

32 KOREJWO Agnieszka
33 SCHWENKER Martina
34 MULLER Doreen

35 RINGOVA Nela

36 SUDI Katalin

37 MACIEJEWSKA Aleksandra
38 GOPFRICH Kathrin

39 HYKOVA Petra

40 BABICZ Sara

41 KONIGOVA Marcela
42 NOESKE Antje

43  LORENCOVA Jana

44 BAGHIROVA Nigar

45 LOPUOVA Zuzana

46 HEINDRICHOVA Michaela
47 CHIABERTO Giustina
48 DRYZLOVA Katsiaryna
49 SONAL Ramendra

50 BROWNLIE Caroline
51 DABROWSKA Marta
52 GRAN Ingeborg

53 DAVID Clémentine

FLAATE Lina Iren
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YURKAVETS Natallia
KUBOSKOVA Barbora
GUILIANO Cyrielle
FAEDO Tamara
DUSHANOVA Velislava
BUJAKOWSKA Karolina
VEVERKOVA Lucie
BRABCOVA Jana
FIREMI Loredana
ZANEUSKAYA Viktoryia
JECHEVA Nataliya
LYDALL Julia

KLING Réka

SAVICH Maryia
NEMES Adrienn
KOSTOVA Monika
BEEROVA Michaela
SALEM Hanadi
SAKICOVA Ludmila
AL-KHATER Souad
PIESCHE Jana
BOSIACKA Martyna
CELOJEVIC Daniella
BELOUS Natalya
FABOK Julia

RONNI Asa
NALBANTOVA Vanija
JANSDOTTER Marie
PILATOVA Jitka
VILLEMOES Pia
WRONSKA Karolina
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Event No. 2 - TEAM
Event 10m Pistol Women

Date 8.5.2008

Rank Team
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MARTIN
PUKHOVA
MUSILOVA

BARTKOW-KWIATKOWSKA

SEEGER
CSONKA
HEJNYSOVA
ROY
SZPEK
GRANDU
HYKOVA

383 SCHONMELZLER
382 MASTIANINA
383 MARUSKOVA
380 CHABROS

380 DREYER
381 SIKE

375 RINGOVA

383 DAVID

376 KOREJWO
379 CHIABERTO
372 KONIGOVA

382 HORNUNG
380 ABRAMOVA

382 RIHOVA

378 BARTOSZCZYK
376 SCHWENKER

374 BABICZ

373 LORENCOVA
369 GUILIANO
374 BUJAKOWSKA

370 FIREMI

372 VEVERKOVA

378
377
374
376
374
372
371
367
367
365
367

TOTAL
1143
1139
1139
1134
1130
1127
1119
1119
1117
1114
111



